CAST BRASS ADJUSTABLE WALL WASH
Enhance The Night - www.landlight.ca
CAST
BRASS
15361 AZT. BKT - adjustable wall wash 15363 BBR - adjustable cast brass wall wash
Description Creates a low, even light spread to illuminate shrubs, plants or textured wall
surfaces to silhouette special details.
Engineered for harsh weather conditions, including salt air. Creates a low,
even light spread to illuminate shrubs, plants or textured wall surfaces to
silhouette special details.
Ordering Guide
& Finish
15361 AZT – Textured Architectural Bronze
15361 BKT – Textured Black
15363 BBR – Bronzed Brass
Housing Cast Aluminum with clear polycarbonate shield Cast Brass with clear polycarbonate shield
Lamp Base 12V Incandescent S-8 wedge base socket 12V Incandescent S-8 wedge base socket
Supplied Lamp 24.4-W(VA) 3156K (15598 CLR)
Krypton light source
24.4-W(VA) 3156K (15598 CLR)
Krypton light source
Incandescent
Lamp Options
Power usage at 12V AC input VA MAX:
24.4-W(VA)
see page 161
Power usage at 12V AC input VA MAX:
24.4-W(VA)
see page 161
LED Lamp
Options
N/A N/A
Wiring 42" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads. Cable connector supplied 46" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads. Cable connector supplied
Mounting Acces.
Included
8" In-ground stake 8" In-ground stake
Optional
Mounting
Accessories
15601 – Surface Mounting Flange                       15647 – 90° Elbow
15607 – Surface Mounting Flange                       15649 – Stem Coupler
15609 – Junction Box Mounting Bracket            15645, 15656, 15657,
                                                                                      15658 or 15570 – Stems
15601 – Surface Mounting Flange                        15658 or 15570 – Stems
15607 – Surface Mounting Flange
15647 – 90° Elbow
15649 – Stem Coupler  15645, 15657
Photometric
with Supplied
Lamp
distance
from Wall 0' 1' 2' 3' 4' 5' 6' 7' 8' 9'
distance
from Wall 0' 1' 2' 3' 4' 5' 6' 7' 8' 9'
4' 4.9 3.6 2.5 1.6 1.0 .70 .40 .30 .15 .10 4' 6.37 4.68 3.25 2.08 1.30 .91 .52 .39 .19 .13
8' 1.2 1.1 .90 .78 .63 .50 .40 .33 .25 .20 8' 1.60 1.43 1.17 1.02 .82 .65 .52 .43 .32 .26
BKT BBR
3.25"
6"9"
4.25"
10" 7"
AZT
AdjustableAdjustable
INCANDESCENT / LED 12V Hybrid ACCENT
126 kichler®
Denotes fixture is compatible with incandescent or LED lamps.
CAST
BRASS
15361 AZT. BKT - adjustable wall wash 15363 BBR - adjustable cast brass wall wash
Description Creates a low, even light spread to illuminate shrubs, plants or textured wall
surfaces to silhouette special details.
Engineered for harsh weather conditions, including salt air. Creates a low,
even light spread to illuminate shrubs, plants or textured wall surfaces to
silhouette special details.
Ordering Guide
& Finish
15361 AZT – Textured Architectural Bronze
15361 BKT – Textured Black
15363 BBR – Bronzed Brass
Housing Cast Aluminum with clear polycarbonate shield Cast Brass with clear polycarbonate shield
Lamp Base 12V Incandescent S-8 wedge base socket 12V Incandescent S-8 wedge base socket
Supplied Lamp 24.4-W(VA) 3156K (15598 CLR)
Krypton light source
24.4-W(VA) 3156K (15598 CLR)
Krypton light source
Incandescent
Lamp Options
Power usage at 12V AC input VA MAX:
24.4-W(VA)
see page 161
Power usage at 12V AC input VA MAX:
24.4-W(VA)
see page 161
LED Lamp
Options
N/A N/A
Wiring 42" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads. Cable connector supplied 46" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads. Cable connector supplied
Mounting Acces.
Included
8" In-ground stake 8" In-ground stake
Optional
Mounting
Accessories
15601 – Surface Mounting Flange                       15647 – 90° Elbow
15607 – Surface Mounting Flange                       15649 – Stem Coupler
15609 – Junction Box Mounting Bracket            15645, 15656, 15657,
                                                                                      15658 or 15570 – Stems
15601 – Surface Mounting Flange                        15658 or 15570 – Stems
15607 – Surface Mounting Flange
15647 – 90° Elbow
15649 – Stem Coupler  15645, 15657
Photometric
with Supplied
Lamp
distance
from Wall 0' 1' 2' 3' 4' 5' 6' 7' 8' 9'
distance
from Wall 0' 1' 2' 3' 4' 5' 6' 7' 8' 9'
4' 4.9 3.6 2.5 1.6 1.0 .70 .40 .30 .15 .10 4' 6.37 4.68 3.25 2.08 1.30 .91 .52 .39 .19 .13
8' 1.2 1.1 .90 .78 .63 .50 .40 .33 .25 .20 8' 1.60 1.43 1.17 1.02 .82 .65 .52 .43 .32 .26
BKT BBR
3.25"
6"9"
4.25"
10" 7"
AZT
AdjustableAdjustable
INCANDESCENT / LED 12V Hybrid ACCENT
126 kichler®
Denotes fixture is compatible with incandescent or LED lamps.
WT363
Hybrid Accent
Create Dramatic Effects That
Make A Landscape Come Alive At
Night.
EASILY CONVERTED
TO LED WITH THE
APPROPRIATE BULB